CRICHTON COLLEGIATE CHURCH

2024 PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

CRICHTON
COLLEGIATE

CHURCH TRUST

The Church is open to visitors on Sunday afternoons:
May12th — September 29" between 2-5pm.
Other times by appointment.

For further details on all events, please visit the website:

www.crichtonchurch.com




MAR

APR

MAY

JUNE

SEPT

OCT

NOoV

DEC

Sunday 31st
EASTER COMMUNION

Monday 15"

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
at The Old Manse, Crichton.
Tuesday 30"

FINGASK FOLLIES present a production of “Heavenly Bodies”

at Oxenfoord Castle. Tickets in advance.

Thursday 9"

ASCENSION DAY EUCHARIST

led by St. Peter’s Episcopal Church, Lutton Place, Edinburgh
Sunday 26"

EDINBURGH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA CONCERT

Sunday 2"

TYNE VALLEY PARISH SERVICE

Friday 21%

CARGILFIELD SCHOOL CHAPEL CHOIR CONCERT
Sunday 23rd

GOREBRIDGE COMMUNITY CHOIR CONCERT
Wednesday 26%

PATHHEAD CHOIR CONCERT

Thursday 27"

FRIENDS’ VISIT to DALKEITH PALACE

Sunday 1%

FRIENDS’ GARDEN VISIT and TEA at WHITBURGH
Sunday 8"

LAMMERMUIR FESTIVAL CONCERT

Saturday 14

MIDLOTHIAN DOORS OPEN DAY

Sunday 15"

LAMMERMUIR FESTIVAL CONCERT

Sunday 6"
HARVEST CELEBRATION

Monday 11"
SERVICE OF REMEMBRANCE

Sunday 8"
CAROLS AT CRICHTON

7.00pm

7.00pm

6.45pm

8.00pm

3.00pm

10.15am
5.30 pm
3.00pm
7.30pm

2.00-4.00pm

2.30-5.00pm
Time to be confirmed
10.00-4.00pm

Time to be confirmed

4.00pm

10.45am

3.00pm

Penicuik Vault Singers visit on first Sunday of the month from 3-4pm




