## CRICHTON COLLEGIATE CHURCH



## 2024 PROGRAMME OF EVENTS



The Church is open to visitors on Sunday afternoons: May12th – September 29<sup>th</sup> between 2-5pm. Other times by appointment.

For further details on all events, please visit the website:

www.crichtonchurch.com

MAR	Sunday 31st EASTER COMMUNION	7.00pm
APR	Monday 15 <sup>th</sup> ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING at The Old Manse, Crichton.	7.00pm
	Tuesday 30 <sup>th</sup> FINGASK FOLLIES present a production of "Heavenly Bodies" at Oxenfoord Castle. Tickets in advance.	6.45pm
MAY	Thursday 9 <sup>th</sup> ASCENSION DAY EUCHARIST led by St. Peter's Episcopal Church, Lutton Place, Edinburgh Sunday 26 <sup>th</sup>	8.00pm
	EDINBURGH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA CONCERT	3.00pm
JUNE	Sunday 2 <sup>nd</sup> TYNE VALLEY PARISH SERVICE Friday 21 <sup>st</sup>	10.15am
	CARGILFIELD SCHOOL CHAPEL CHOIR CONCERT	5.30 pm
	Sunday 23rd GOREBRIDGE COMMUNITY CHOIR CONCERT	3.00pm
	Wednesday 26 <sup>th</sup> PATHHEAD CHOIR CONCERT	7.30pm
	Thursday 27 <sup>th</sup> FRIENDS' VISIT to DALKEITH PALACE	2.00-4.00pm
SEPT	Sunday 1 <sup>st</sup> FRIENDS' GARDEN VISIT and TEA at WHITBURGH Sunday 8 <sup>th</sup>	2.30-5.00pm
	LAMMERMUIR FESTIVAL CONCERT Saturday 14 <sup>th</sup>	Time to be confirmed
	MIDLOTHIAN DOORS OPEN DAY Sunday 15 <sup>th</sup>	10.00-4.00pm
	LAMMERMUIR FESTIVAL CONCERT	Time to be confirmed
OCT	Sunday 6 <sup>th</sup> HARVEST CELEBRATION	4.00pm
NOV	Monday 11 <sup>th</sup> SERVICE OF REMEMBRANCE	10.45am
DEC	Sunday 8 <sup>th</sup> CAROLS AT CRICHTON	3.00pm
Penicuik Vault Singers visit on first Sunday of the month from 3-4pm		